QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
LT

LG

RG

RT

DT
NG
DE
LB
LB
LB
LB
CB
CB
SS

FS

COPIAH ACADEMY STARTERS

11

28

18

31

65

56

61

50

51

66
48

42

33

20

OFFENSE
Wyatt Albright

JD Weed
Cole Beasley
Tanner Hollingsworth
John Mackey Jenkins
Garrett Beasley
Bryce Pearson
Caden White
Jackson Smith
Eddie Spears

Ethan Biritt

DEFENSE

Nick Anderson
Avondre Robinson
Dee McKenny
John Mackey Jenkins
Julius Murry
EJ Segrest
Evan McAlpin
Rory Hall
Jamarius Grayer
Paxton Cora

Tanner Hollingsworth



